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66kg級

81kg級

1 10

1-7

2

3

13

1-8

4

1-13

1-23

1-14

1-3

19

14

舘石　大河 筑波大学

1-28

5

8

1-9

1

2-13

2

2-1

9

1-21

16

1-10

1-12

6

17

1-1

1-2

7

18

鶴ヶ﨑　裕将 日本体育大学

3

2-21

4

2-2

5

山田　大志郎 慶應義塾大学

三宅　創大 日本体育大学

2-7

17

2-23

18

2-8

19

2-16

13

2-6

14

8

2-15

9

2-4

10

2-22

11

2-5

12

2-14

6

2-3

7

2-25

4 17

3-14 3-18

5 18

100kg級

1 14

3-13 3-17

2 15

3-1 3-6

3 鈴木　紳太郎 東京大学

片山　涼 明治大学

16

3-21

6 19

3-25 3-26

7 3-28 20

3-15 3-19

3-2 3-7

12 25

8 21

3-3 3-8

9 22

3-22

10

3 8

1-17 1-19

4 9

26

3-24

100kg超級

1 6

1-16

2 7

3-5

13

3-9

3-20

3-10

23

3-4

11 24

1-4 1-5

5 10

小山　空人 東海大学櫻井　徹也 日本オラクル株式会社

佐藤　星衣 明治大学

1-20

本吉　嵩琉 慶應義塾大学

11

12

1-11

畠山　治樹 明石柔友会

髙橋　青狼 筑波大学

大場　亜紋 筑波大学

1-27

楓　大月 慶應義塾大学

1-22

渡邊　陽喜 北関東警送サービス

1-30

15

中田　嵐 千葉県警察

田村　壮志 埼玉県警察

三河内　陸至 日本体育大学

村瀬　一晃 東京税関柔道部真田　優誠 慶應義塾大学

喜多　稜太 明治大学

大霜　光 国士舘大学

山本　涼平 三重県警察

吉村　洸星 国士舘大学

2-20

27

2-12

28

22

2-19

23

2-10

24

2-24

25

2-11

26

2-18

20

川崎　隼矢 筑波大学

岸良　武輝 松波総合病院

北村　颯介 東京大学

笠川　智史 明治大学

勝野　智大 横浜刑務所

大石　恒介 一橋大学

2-9

21

2-26

15

2-17

16

土川　将克 慶應義塾大学

雲井　稟大 日本体育大学

真田　康志郎 慶應義塾大学

祝　恵誠 明治大学

松永　悦司 東京大学

湯山　肇八 東海大学

松田　優太郎 千代田区スポーツセンター

堀部　薫 一橋大学

白野　嘉生 東京大学

鈴木　渓 千代田区スポーツセンター

佐野　幸助 明治大学

勝浦　飛翔 埼玉県警察

仁保　秀太 東海大学

福島　稜 日本体育大学

山元　惇暉 慶應義塾大学

宗広　泰河 慶應義塾大学

矢田　隆太朗 筑波大学 前田　真大 埼玉県警察

吉永　慎也 国士舘大学柔道クラブ

石野　一天 東京大学

石村　勇人 慶應義塾大学

竹内　檜 東海大学

金子　真輝 金柔クラブ柴田　和志 慶應義塾大学

3-16

富澤　新太郎 東京大学

宮川　弘眞 松戸市柔道連盟

西村　虎太朗 東京大学

瀬部　晟也 横浜刑務所

鈴木　岳精 東海大学

井手　翔真 明治大学

3-23

長谷川　大雅 慶應義塾大学

林　東樹 慶應義塾大学

中濵　洋希 明治大学

西村　弘太 小見川道場田中　詩音 東海大学

田中　柔伎 明治大学

勝野　好誠 埼玉県警察

藤井　光一 松波総合病院

藤見　直樹 横浜刑務所

堀　悠隼 明治大学

根川　慧 一橋大学

森岡　祥彬 品川区柔道会

山岡　知足 三重県警察

中祖　俊輔 明治大学

井手　英閏 東海大学

大坂　常太郎 明治大学

大堀　雄大 筑波大学

1-18

1-25 1-26

山田　陸斗 慶應義塾大学

工藤　悠祐 明治大学

手塚　春太朗 東海大学

山中　廉 慶應義塾大学 深井　大雅 埼玉県警察

牧野　夢希 東海大学

2-28

4-29
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78kg級

1 4

4-20

52kg級

1 7

4-17 4-19

2 8

4-4 4-6

3

6 12

4-8

13

9

5

4-26

4 10

4-7

5 11

63kg級

1 10

4-9

11

4-2

123

13

4-10

4-13

4

14

4-27

2-27

5 蚊口　雪乃 国士舘大学

竹下　綾香 日本体育大学

三浦　星璃 国士舘大学

4-23

4-28

東海大学

19

4-15

4-16

4-3

15

4-12

6

16

4-1

7

17

大西　葉子 淑徳大学

中島　幸穂 三井住友海上火災保険株式会社 18

4-11

深沢　茉未 国士舘大学

森　静玖

4-24

4-22

4-21

78kg超級

8

9

4-14

2

3-11 3-12

3

3-27 3-28

2 3-27

東海大学

横田　ひかり

小山　晶 国士舘大学

唐澤　美咲 国士舘大学

城戸　珊瑚 国士舘大学

4-18

4-5

納庄　千寿 国士舘大学 木村　輝海 富士市立富士南中学校

池本　美憂 国士舘大学

井田　侑希 三井住友海上火災保険株式会社

4-25

吉岡　光 自衛隊体育学校

一美　杏奈 東海大学

近藤　美月 東海大学

清水　夏美 国士舘大学

永田　大空 東海大学

倉田　夏苗 東海大学

後藤　飛名 朝霞スポーツ協会

上野　明日香 東海大学

佐藤　美咲 国士舘大学

莊司　理彩 東海大学

武田　優香 三井住友海上火災保険株式会社

村上　美澪 淑徳大学

中村　優菜 国士舘大学

林田　真桜 淑徳大学柔道センター

横山　美月 東海大学

本田　里來 東海大学

鈴木　莉緒 国士舘大学

冨田　涼葉 淑徳大学

横山　七海 東海大学

市村　千愛 国士舘大学

川原　愛子 KJC 木下　亜連 国士舘大学

6

近藤　小晴 国士舘大学

1-29

№ 氏名 所属 1 2 3 順位

2 キルパトリック　ケリガン 全柔連クラブ 1-6

3 宮里　心寧 東海大学

1 金子　華女 国士舘大学 1-6 1-24

1-15 1-24

1-15
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1-10

1-6

10

1-2

1-3

1-8

男子軽量級

1

4

5

6

7

1-1

3

11

1-5

10

1-11 1-12

13

2-3 2-6

7 14

2-1 2-4

3 10

2-11 2-12

4 11

2-2 2-5

5

2 9

12

金澤　孝明 東郷柔志館

小池　昭久

女子軽量級

女子中量級

3-6

5 11

3-3

6 12

3-5 4-5

2 8

3-2 4-2

3 9

3-8 3-9

4

1 7

金井　聖和 麻生柔道会

男子中量級

1

2-7 2-9

1-4

1-7

2

石川　雄大 吹田市柔道連盟

相原　康佑 格闘技・フィットネス道場YOLO

水田　博巳 新宿柔道会

小野　慶多 足利修練塾岡ノ谷道場

井川　雅之 つくば中央柔道塾

小島　泰友 東京都柔道連盟

12

13

14

8

1-9

9

井上　拓哉 新宿区柔道会

平野　健太郎 木更津柔道会

金井　巨貴 足利修練塾岡ノ谷道場

大西　宏明 西中柔道塾

川島　隆有 中央区柔道会

林　俊介 東京消防庁

吉本　敦 日立柔道少年団

竹下　登 中央区柔道会

杉山　元彦 しぞ〜か城北柔士会

鈴木　喜徳 中央区柔道会

8

古川　将人 鎌倉柔道協会

2-8 2-10

濱中　康大 小見川道場

宮田　潤 中央区柔道会

加藤　裕司 伊藤忠丸紅鉄鋼

池田　航 我孫子警察署少年柔道クラブ

水府修道館

男子重量級

三上　剛明 新潟第一柔道クラブ尚志館

須田　江介 相模台柔道教室

6

高野　将舟 千葉市消防局

中島　健志 名古屋拘置所

加藤　博剛 千葉県警察

4-6

4-3

鈴木　隼人 昭武館　吉井道場

小笠　浩史 横浜土曜柔道会

桑形　直邦 赤門柔道倶楽部日野　康昭 神奈川県警察

安藤　邦彦 會田道場

1-13

2-13

3-10

津田　剛 明石柔友会

笹谷　敏明 北海道大学

窪田　淳 中央区柔道会

田中　祐治 江東区柔道会

市原　英夫 練馬区柔道会

西潟　裕貴 中島道場

№ 氏名 所属 1 2 3 順位

3-1千葉県警察

3

2 3-4

3-4 3-7松川道場小野寺　智美

1 石井　亜弧

鈴木　杏子

TeamNF 3-1 3-7

№ 氏名 所属 1 2 3 順位

3

4-1

TeamNF

Sori Doval　Maja 千代田区スポーツセンター

貝山　仁美 三井住友海上火災保険株式会社2

4-4 4-7

4-1 4-7

4-4

1 仲元　歩美




